DEWATERINGDEWATERING
TL / JL Series
Dewatering Pumps
Simplified dewatering...
w w w . d a r l i n g p u m p s . i n
TL & JL Series : Features & Dimensions
Features Cross Sectional View
* without cableDimensions

design for better handling.
Note: All dimensions are in millimeter (mm).
Denominations
Product Code TL/JL
Installation Vertical / Portable
Impeller Characteristic Radial / Nonclog
Discharge Connection 100/150/200 mm
Nomenclature
 PUMP HP/KW RPM OUTLET / SOLID MINIMUM WIDTH HEIGHT NET
 MODEL   DN SIZE PASSAGE SUBMERGE (Approx.) (Approx.) WEIGHT
    (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)*
 TL-34 3.0/2.2 1450 100 16 150 396 695 65
 TL-54 5.0/3.7 1450 100 16 150 396 695 70
 TL-76 7.5/5.5 1460 150 20 200 445 760 100
 TL-106 10/7.5 1460 150 25 200 445 760 105
 JL-1508 15/11 1450 200 16 250 520 1230 280
 JL-2008 20/15 1460 200 16 250 520 1230 290
 JL-2508 25/18.5 1460 200 16 250 520 1245 310
 JL-3008 30/22 1460 200 16 380 605 1425 350
 JL-3506 35/26.1 1460 150 16 335 660 1245 400
J L - 1 5 0 8
Motor HP
Product Code
Outlet Size